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_MBA (FM) IV Sem 10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBAF6046 Strate ·c Financial Management 
GSFC M!3A FM IV Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBAF6029 Investment Bankin 

15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM • MBAF6047 

o ram Oat 
MA En Jish IV Sem 10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ENG6022 Post-Colonial Literature 
MA En lish IV Sem 10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ENG6023 Subaltern Literature 
MA En lish IV Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ENG6024 
MA En lish IV Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ENG6025 
MA En lish IV Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ENG6028 
MA En lish IV Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ENG6029 
MA En Jish JV Sem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ENG6026 
MA English IV Sem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ENG6027 Translation Theory and Practices 
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Date Time 
10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 
10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 
12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 
12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 
15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 
15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 
17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Date Time Course Code 
10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSL25Tl017 
12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSL25T1018 
15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSL25TS00S 
16.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSL25T5007 
17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 
18.05.2023 

MSL25T5008 
02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

SOE .Ed IVSEM 10.05.2023 I 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MEDU2051 !ADVANCE CURRICULUM STUDIES 

GSOE M.Ed IVSEM 12.05.2023 I 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MEDUZ0S4 I EDUCATIONAL POLICY, PLANNING AND FINANCING AT 
SECONDARY AND SENIOR SECONDARY LEVEL 

GSOE M.Ed IVSEM 15.05.2023 J 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MEDU2060 I COMPARATIVE EDUCATION 
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SMAS D. Pharm 2nd Year 
02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

12.05.2023 102.30 PM - 05.30 PM ER20-22T 
SMAS ID. Pharm 2nd Year 15.05.2023 102.30 PM - 05.30 PM ER20-23T 
SMAS D. Pharm 2nd Year 16.05.2023 102.30 PM - 05.30 PM ER20-24T 

D. Pharm 2nd Year 17.05.2023 102.30 PM - 05.30 PM ER20-25T 

02.30 PM - 05.30 PM - 
GSOB MBAIVSem 09.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T2007 Small and Medium Enterprises 
GSOB MBAIVSem 09.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 P.M MSB21T2008 AI for Manaaers 
GSOB MBAIVSem 10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6006 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 
GSOB MBAIVSem 10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBOP6012 OPERA TIO NS STRATEGY 
GSOB MBAIVSem 10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBIT6007 SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBAIVSem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHC6004 HOSPITAL HAZARDS AND WASTE MANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBAIVSem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBBA6023 Analytics and cloud computini 
GSOB MBAIVSem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB23T2002 Aviation Sales & Airline Advertisiru 
GSOB MBAIVSem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T5012 International Advertisinq and Brand Manaaement 
GSOB MBAIVSem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6008 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 
GSOB MBAIVSem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBOP6011 Operations Research Applications 
GSOB MBAIVSem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6007 828 MARKETING 
GSOB MBAIVSem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6008 CROSS CULTURAL MANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBAIVSem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB22T2007 Suppi» Chain Risk Manaaement 
GSOB MBAIVSem 12.05.2023 03.00 PM - 04.30 PM MBHC6009 PATIENT CARE SERVICES 
GSOB MBAIVSem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBFI6015 MANAGING BANKS AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 

GSOB MBAIVSem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBIT6008 KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT AND INFORMATION SYSTEM 
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© 
GSOB MBAIVSem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBAV6011 AIRPORT RAMP AND TERMINAL OPERA T!ONS 
GSOB MBAIVSem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6005 LEADERSHIP & TEAM BUILDING 
GSOB MBAIVSem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBOP6013 SOURCING MANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBAIVSem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHC6010 HEALTH INSURANCE 
GSOB MBAIVSem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T5011 International Sutmlv Chain Manaaement and Loaistics 
GSOB MBAIVSem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBFI6016 MERGERS ACOU/SITIONS CORPORATE RESTRUCTURING 
GSOB MBAIVSem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBBA6021 Business Analvtics Usina Pvthon 
GSOB MBAIVSem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB22T2005 Global Suoolv Chain Manaaement 
GSOB MBAIVSem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBAV6021 AVIATION & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBAIVSem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBIT6006 APPLICATION OF CLOUD IN MANAGEMENT 

·GSOB MBAIVSem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6006 ORGANIZATIONAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT 
. ,. ·- 

GSOB MBAIVSem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM , MBFI6018 PRO/ECT APPRAISAL AND FINANCE 
GSOB MBAIVSem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHC6017 HEALTH CARE MARKETING AND PUBLIC RELATIONS 
GSOB MBAIVSem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBOP6014 SUPPLY CHAIN ANALYTICS 
GSOB MBAIVSem 16.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBFI6017 INTERNATIONAL FINANCE~:-., ',.:cc, .. ,.:.-,. ~-"·';; . , .:: .··.· -- · :-- 
GSOB MBAIVSem 16.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBBA6012 DATA VISUALIZATION-.,:.::~- Ci';.::'>. ·-· •y,, ' ·'.·, --~,.-.' . 
GSOB MBAIVSem 16.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB22T2006 Air Carao and Shionina Loaistit:s Manaaement: , ";' .; , · · ·· 
GSOB MBAIVSem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6012 BOTTOM OF THE PYRAMID MARKETING 
GSOB MBAIVSem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBOP6015 MANAGEMENT OF SERVICES 
GSOB MBAIVSem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBIT6005 WEB ANALYTICS 
GSOB MBAIVSem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6014 PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBBA6011 BUSINESS ANALYTICS USING R 
GSOB .MBAIVSem 18.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6007 NEGOTIATION & COUNSELLING SKILLS 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBIB6003 TRADE DOCUMENTATION & PROCEDURES 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBAV6012 AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T3001 Financial Technoloaies 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBBA6010 DATA MINING AND PREDICTIVE ANALYSIS 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6009 Talent Manaaement 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6001 Sales and Distribution Manaaement 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB22T2004 Retail and E-Commerc~ Loqistics Manaaement - 
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School Proaram Date Time Course Code Course Name 
GSOB MBAAVJ JVSem 09.05.2023 . 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T2006 The Sustainable Develooment Goals - A alobal vision 
GSOB MBAAVJJVSem 09.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T2008 AI for Manaaers 
GSOB MBA AV! JV Sem 09.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T2007 Small and Medium Enternrises 
GSOB MBA AV! JV Sem 10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6006 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING - - 
GSOB MBA AV! JV Sem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB23T2002 Aviation Sales & Airline Advertisina 
GSOB MBA AV! IV Sem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6008 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 
GSOB MBA AV! JV Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM , MBMK6007 828 MARKETING - ., 

GSOB MBAAVI IV Sern 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBAV6011 AIRPORT RAMP AND TERMINAL OPERA TJONS -- - 
GSOB MBA AV! IV Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBAV6021 AVIATION & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT . ~,- - 
GSOB MBAAVI JV Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6006 ORGANIZATIONAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT 

.. - 
GSOB MBAAVI IV Sem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6014 PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 
GSOB MBA AV! JV Sem 18.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBAV6012 AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBAAVI JVSem 19.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6001 Sales and Distribution Manaaement 
GSOB MBA AV! JV Sem 19.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6009 Talent Manaaement 

t1.,ll:f!•ll::il:l1 L"t•••-~"(. .. !U m111.,11.,■''•ll!lllllll'■ ~1ml■lft ! .. 1 -......-: .... ., 11 !J jl ('g'. ilTTTillh'J MI I~ I!•'-< 11 f:J • I 
School Program Date Time Course Code Course Name 
GSOB . MBA LSCM JV Sem 09.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T2006 The Sustainable Development Goals - A aloha/ vision 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 09.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T2008 Al for Manaaers 
GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sern 09.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T2007 Small and Medium Enterorises 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBIT6007 SOFTWARE PROTECT MANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBBA6023 Analvtics and cloud comoutina 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T5012 International Advertisina and Brand Manaaement 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6008 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 
GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB22T2007 Sutmlv Chain Risk Manaaement 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB22T2005 Global Sutip!» Chain Manaaement - 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBOP6013 SOURCING MANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T5011 International Supolv Chain Manaaement and Loaistics 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6006 ORGANIZATIONAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBFl6018 PROIECT APPRAISAL AND FINANCE 

~-,.-_ 

GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBJT6006 APPl!CAT/ON OF CLOUD IN MANAGEMENT ·- 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBOP6014 SUPPLY CHAIN ANAL YT/CS -· - - ~- --- 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 16.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBBA6012 DATAVJSUALIZATION,;.,.-,,::.:,,.;.,,t~t,.c.'-'ir~·-zv_ 'i,c;;t,·:,'6·"'·;:,~;;_;;,.-_,;""": 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 16.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB22T2006 Air Carao aridShinriinriLoaist/c$ Manaaefnenf:,:{c;_.:,_. A';;:. ,.:~ ' 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6012 BOTTOM OF THE PYRAMID MARKETING 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sern 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6014 PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS - 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBJT6005 WEB ANALYTICS 
GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 18.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T3001 Financial Technoloaies 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 18.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBIB6003 TRADE DOCUMENTATION & PROCEDURES 
GSOB MBA LSCM JV Sem 19.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB22T2004 Retail and £-Commerce Loaistics Manaaement 
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GSFC 10.05.2023 102.30 PM - 05.30 PM 
GSFC 12.05.2023 102.30 PM - 05.30 PM 
GSFC 15.05.2023 102.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

BCOM3054 Performance Management 
BCOM3055 
BCOM3043 

GSFC 12.05.2023 102.30 PM - 05.30 PM Strategic Financial Management 
GSFC 15.05.2023 102.30 PM - 05.30 PM BIAF3037 International Financial Management 
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Time 
02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ENG3007 I Global Feminism 

12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ENG3008 
SOLE BA (H) English VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM POL3091 
SOLE BA (H) English VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ECO3010 
SOLE BA (H) English VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM PSY3010 
SOLE BA (H) English VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BSL0ST5014 I Religion Science and Socie 

Cultural Theories 

SOLE BAH A . Ps cho VI Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM PSY3008 
SOLE BAH A . Ps cho VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM POL3091 
SOLE BAH A . Ps cho VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ECO3010 
SOLE BAH A . Ps cho VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ENG3010 Intercultural Communication JDC Elective 
SOLE BAH A . Ps cho VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BSL0ST5014 Reli ion Science and Society (JDC Elective 
SOLE BA (H) App. Psvcho VI Sem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM PSY3009 Environmental Psvcholo 
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SOLE BA (H) Pol Sc. VI Sem 10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM POL2034 International Humanitarian Law 
SOLE BA (H) Pol Sc. VI Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM POL2044 Conflicts in West Asia 
SOLE BA (H) Pol Sc. VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM PSY3010 Organisational Psychology (JDC Elective 
SOLE BA (H) Pol Sc. VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ECO3010 Global Economic Issues (JDC Elective' 
SOLE BA (H) Pol Sc. VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ENG3010 
SOLE BA (H) Pol Sc. VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BSL0ST5014 
SOLE BA (H) Pol Sc. VI Sem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM POL2054 

Econometrics - II 
Economics VI Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ECO3004 International Trade and Finance 

SOLE BA (H) Economics VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM PSY3010 Organisational Psychology (JDC Elective 
SOLE BA (H) Economics VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ENG3010 
SOLE BA (H) Economics VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM POL3091 
SOLE BA (H) Economics VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BSL0ST5014 

BA (H 
SOLE BA (H) Sociology VI Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BSL0ST5008 Global politics and law on Environmental Issues 
SOLE BA (H) Sociology VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM PSY3010 Organisational Psvcholozv (JDC Elective 
SOLE BA (H) Sociology VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ENG3010 lntercultural Communication (JDC Elective 
SOLE BA (H) Sociology VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM POL3091 Indian Foreign Policy (JDC Elective 
SOLE BA (H) Sociology VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ECO3010 
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Time I I Course Code I I Course Name I 
BTA VI Sem 09.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM F030601TA Eco Tourism 

SOHT BTA VI Sem 10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM F030601TB Tourism Development & Government Polic 
SOHT BTA VI Sem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BTSC3014 Research Proiect in Travel & Tourism 
SOHT BTA VI Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM F030602TB Business Environment 
SOHT BTA VI Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM F030603TB Ethical and Legal Dimension of Tourism and Hos 
SOHT BTA VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM F030603TA 
SOHT BTA VI Sem 16.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM F030602TA 

0 

GSOL LLB VI Sem 10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BLLB3024 Human Rights Law 
GSOL LLB VI Sem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BLLB3022 Environmental Law 
GSOL LLB VI Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BLLB3026 Comparative Constitution (Consti honour) 
GSOL LLB VI Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM ' BLLB3027 International Trade Law (Corporate Honour 
GSOL LLB VI Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BLLB3028 Comparative Criminal Procedure (Criminal Honour 
GSOL LLB VI Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BLLB3030 Judicial Process (Consti honour) 
GSOL LLB VI Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BLLB3031 International Taxation (Corporate Honour) 
GSOL LLB VI Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BLLB3032 International Criminal Law (Criminal Honour) 
GSOL LLB VI Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BLLB3023 Principles of Taxation Law 
GSOL LLB VI Sem 16.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BLLB3025 Land Laws 
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SMAS I B.Pharma VIII Sem 09.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BP801T Biostatistics and Research Methodology 

SMAS I B.Pharma VIII Sem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BP802T Social and Preventive Pharmacy 

SMAS I B.Pharma VIII Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BP803ET Pharma Marketing Management 

SMAS I B.Pharma VIII Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BP804ET Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science 

SMAS I B.Pharma VIII Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BP805ET Pharmacovigilance 

SMAS I B.Pharma VIII Sem 16.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BP808ET Cell and Molecular Biology 

SMAS I B.Pharma VIII Sem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BP809ET Cosmetic Science 

SMAS I B.Pharma VIII Sem 18.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BPMR814 Medical Sales Representative 

IBPPM815 
Chemist- Production (Pharma, Cosmetics & Biologics) - Non 

SMAS I B.Pharma VIII Sem I 18.05.2023 102.30 PM - 05.30 PM I Sterile Product Manufacturing 

IBPQA816 
Chemist- In-process Quality Assurance (Pharma, Biologics and 

SMAS I B.Pharma VIII Sem I 18.05.2023 102.30 PM - 05.30 PM I Medical Device) 

IBPQC8017 
Analyst/Chemist-Quality Control: High-Performance Liquid 

SMAS I B.Pharma VIII Sem I 18.05.2023 102.30 PM - 05.30 PM I Chromatography (HPLC), Ultraviolet-visible Spectroscopy (UV) 
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SOL BA LLB X Sem 10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BALB5026 Cyber Law 
SOL BA LLB X Sem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BALB5027 Sports Law 
SOL BA LLB XSem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM · 05.30 PM BALB5029 Comparative Constitution (Hons Vil) 
SOL BA LLB X Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BALB5030 International Trade Law (Hons Vll) 
SOL BA LLB X Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BALB5031 Comparative Criminal Procedure (Hons VII) 
SOL BA LLB XSem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BALB5032 International Intellectual Property Law (Hons VIIJ 
SOL BA LLB XSem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BALB5033 Judicial Process (Hons VIII] 
SOL BA LLB XSem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BALB5034 International Taxation (Hons Vfll) 
SOL BA LLB X Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BALB5035 International Criminal Law (Hons V/ll) 

Law of Trade Secret & Technology Transfer (Hons VIII 

02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 
SOL BBA LLB X Sem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BBLB5027 Sports Law 
SOL BBA LLB X Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BBLB5029 Comparative Constitution (Hons VII) 
SOL BBA LLB X Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BBLB5030 International Trade Law (Hons VII) 
SOL BBA LLB X Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BBLB5031 Comparative Criminal Procedure (Hons VJI) 
SOL BBA LLB XSem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BBLB5032 International Intellectual Property Law 
SOL BBALLB X Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BBLB5033 Judicial Process 
SOL BBALLB X Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BBLB5034 International Taxation 
SOL BBALLB XSem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BBLB5035 International Criminal Law 
SOL BBA LLB X Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM BBLB5036 Law of Trade Secret & Technology Transfer 
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School Program Date Time Course Code Course Name 
·GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 09.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T2006 The Sustainable Development Goals -A global vision 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sern 09.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T2007 Small and Medium Enterprises 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 09.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T2008 AI for Managers 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem lQ.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6006 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING ~ ~--v• . ..,._,. -• .·~ • • ~· •• •-• - - - 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X S_em 10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBOP6012 OPERA TIO NS STRATEGY " - - 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sern 10.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBIT6007 SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT - 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHC6004 HOSPITAL HAZARDS AND WASTE MANAGEMENT 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sern 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBBA6023 Analytics and cloud computing 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB23T2002 Aviation Sales & Airline Advertising 

_GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sern 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T5012 International Advertising and Brand Management 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X_Sem 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6008 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR - 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sern 11.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBOP6011 Operations Research Applications 
GSOB Integrated BBA+fV!BA X Sern 12.0_S.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6007 B2B MARKETING 
c;sos Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR:6008 CROSS CULTURAL MANAGEMENT 

I GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB22T2007 Supply Chain Risk Management - - 
.. 

GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 12.05.2023 03.00 PM - 04.30 PM MBHC6009 PATIENT CARE SERVICES 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBFl6015 MANAGING BANKS AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem _ 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBIT6008 KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT AND INFORMATION SYSTEM ~ 

GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 12.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBAV6011 AIRPORT RAMP AND TERMINAL OPERATIONS 
. - 

GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA.X Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6005 LEADERSHIP & TEAM BUILDING - - 

GSOB 13:05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBOP6013 SOURCING MANAGEMENT - 
Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 

GSOB Integrated BBA+MBAX_Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHC6010 HEALTH INSURANCE 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sern 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T5011 International Supply Chain Manaaement and Loaistics 
CSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem __ 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBFI6016 MERGERS, ACQUISITIONS, CORPORA TE RESTRUCTURING AND VALU, 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBBA6021 Business Analytics Usina Python 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 13;05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB22T2005 Global Supply Chain Manaaement . 

GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 13.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBAV6021 AVIATION & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT - 

GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.~0 PM MBIT6006 APPLICATION OF CLOUD IN MANAGEMENT ·- -~ .. -. 

GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6006 ORGANIZATIONAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT ---~'I.- 
- 

GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBFI6018 PROJECT APPRAISAL AND FINANCE - - 

~: 
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GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHC6017 HEAL TH CARE MARKETING AND PUBLIC RELATIONS 
- •·- -•-,R • 

GSOB Integrated BBA+ MBA X Sem 15.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBOP6014 SUPPLY CHAIN ANALYTICS 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 16.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBFI6017 INT.ERNA_TIONAL·FJNANCE!!:ffj,7~-ft!frl!.ti:•i$,~~,.,;;;.2/lf!f.''i:!:/:;\·/FY:?·:_ 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 16.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBBA6012 DATA'VJSUALIZATIOf{" ~~""-'?flii!f!f/t:"~7-YM;;;:,, .;,;~--"°·"-, · - · - .· .. ; .• . . ,-(i/:ij:J.~"-'?,· .... ~~::~~ ~~-~ -· _!i;:~;/~~.o/: _:;:;.,iJ:.~,!:~::: .. ;{,r::.:;-"(: .. t'" ,_ 

GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 16.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB22T2006 Aft7Ciif.'cf<Yiii{dShi/3'fJfnlFL'6iiisti&Mliffiiife'fneritt!.{f..itft!/l!Y?{,~/:.;,·.f,'Y..\,:•.i 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6012 BOTTOM OF THE PYRAMID MARKETING 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBOP6015 MANAGEMENT OF SERVICES 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBIT6005 WEB ANALYTICS 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 17.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6014 PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 18.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBBA6011 BUSINESS ANALYTICS USING R 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 18.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6007 NEGOTIATION & COUNSELLING SKILLS 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 18.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBIB6003 TRADE DOCUMENTATION & PROCEDURES 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 18.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBAV6012 AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 18.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB21T3001 Financial Technologies 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 19.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBBA6010 DATA MINING AND PREDICTIVE ANALYSIS 

19.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBHR6009 Talent Manaqement 
. - 

GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 
19.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MBMK6001 Sales and Distribution Management 

. 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 
GSOB Integrated BBA+MBA X Sem 19.05.2023 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM MSB22T2004 Retail and E-Commerce Loqistics Manaaement 

\jni 

~c fl ~ ~ -:..0 
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